THE CENTER

at Sierra Health Foundation

Steering Committee on Reduction of African American Child Death

Virtual Zoom Link:

Agenda

May 18, 2022
2:15 p.m.—-4:15 p.m.
Sierra Health Foundation/Virtual

https://zoom.us/j/98461868776?pwd=d2dRNFpudGV5TUwwdDFzcEFCTkRtQT09

2:15 p.m.

2:45 p.m.

3:10 p.m.

3:20 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

3:40 p.m.

4:15 p.m.

Welcome and Updates
Chet P. Hewitt, Chair

Violence Prevention Plan
Richard Dana, Director of Economic Development

Kings & Queens Rise Announcement
Ray Green, Program Officer, My Brother’s Keeper

Juneteenth Festival
Amaya Noguera, Program Officer, Trauma Informed Wellness

Program

Co-Chair Selection Timeline Update
Richard Dana, Director of Economic Development

Public Comment and Announcements

Adjourn


https://zoom.us/j/98461868776?pwd=d2dRNFpudGV5TUwwdDFzcEFCTkRtQT09

