

Steering Committee on Reduction of African American Child Death

Agenda

May 18, 2022 2:15 p.m. – 4:15 p.m. Sierra Health Foundation/Virtual

Virtual Zoom Link: https://zoom.us/j/98461868776?pwd=d2dRNFpudGV5TUwwdDFzcEFCTkRtQT09

2:15 p.m.	Welcome and Updates Chet P. Hewitt, Chair
2:45 p.m.	Violence Prevention Plan
	Richard Dana, Director of Economic Development
3:10 p.m.	Kings & Queens Rise Announcement
	Ray Green, Program Officer, My Brother's Keeper
3:20 p.m.	Juneteenth Festival
	Amaya Noguera, Program Officer, Trauma Informed Wellness
	Program
3:30 p.m.	Co-Chair Selection Timeline Update
	Richard Dana, Director of Economic Development
3:40 p.m.	Public Comment and Announcements
4:15 p.m.	Adjourn